:
Y

)

T
o

ta
l

N
o

.
(a

)

A
s
 a

 %
 o

f t
o

ta
l

s
h
a

re
s
 h

e
ld

 (
b
)

N
o

.
(a

)

A
s
 a

 %
 o

f
to

ta
l

s
h
a

re
s
 h

e
ld

 (
b
)

(A)

Custodian/DR

Holder - Name of

DR Holders (If

Available)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(B)

Employee Benefit

Trust (under SEBI
(Share based

Employee Benefit)

Regulations, 2014)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Total Non-

Promoter- Non

Public

Shareholding

(C)=

(C)(1)+(C)(2)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Note:

1. PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

2. The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

3. W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available

58

8. The shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promotersô Group and public before and after the Issue:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders

Pre issue Post issue

No. of

equity

shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital

No. of

equity

shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital

Promoters

4.  Ravindrakumar Kumarchandra Joshi 700700 36.06 700,700 26.31

5.  Dipti Ravindrakumar Joshi 532400 27.40 532,400 19.99

6.  Naitik Ravindrakumar Joshi 587400 30.23 587,400 22.06

Total - A 1820500 93.69 1820500 68.36

Promotersô Group

4.  Pooja Naitik Joshi 80300 4.13 80300 3.02

5.  Aakash Parikh 1100 0.06 1100 0.04

6.  Dhruv Shah 1100 0.06 1100 0.04

Total - B 82500 4.25 82500 3.10

Public

3.  Meenaben Dhiren Pandya  40040 2.06 40040 1.50

4.  IPO - - 720000 27.04

Total - C 40040 2.06 760040 28.54

Total Shareholding (A+B+C) 1943040 100.00 2663040 100.00

9. Details of Major Shareholders:

(A) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date of this

Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholders
No. of Equity Shares

held*

% of Pre-issue paid

up Capital#

1.  Ravindrakumar Kumarchandra Joshi 700700 36.06

2.  Dipti Ravindrakumar Joshi 532400 27.40

3.  Naitik Ravindrakumar Joshi 587400 30.23

4.  Pooja Naitik Joshi 80300 4.13

5.  Meenaben Dhiren Pandya  40040 2.06

Total 1,940,840 99.89

* The Company has not issued any convertible instruments like warrants, debentures etc. since its Incorporation and there

are no outstanding convertible instruments as on date of the Prospectus.

# the % has been calculated based on existing (pre-issue) Paid up Capital of the Company.

(B) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date ten days prior

to the date of this Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholders
No. of Equity Shares

held*

% of Pre-issue paid up

Capital#

1.  Ravindrakumar Kumarchandra Joshi 700700 36.06

2.  Dipti Ravindrakumar Joshi 532400 27.40